WOODLAND VILLA

“A Good Place to Eat”
Restaurant & Microbrews

Breakfast Menu

Hours: 9 am to 11 am

707 482-2081
15870 US Hwy 101 N Klamath



Good Morning!

Baby Bear

1 egg; your choice of > ham slice or 1 thick cut bacon or
1 sausage patty and potatoes and sausage gravy

Mama Bear

2 eggs; your choice of 1 ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon
or 2 sausage patties and potatoes & sausage gravy

Poppa Bear

3 eggs; plus 2 pieces bacon & 2 sausage
patties, potatoes & 1 biscuit with sausage gravy

Sharon's Special

2 eggs; your choice of 1 ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon
or 2 sausage patties and 1 biscuit and sausage gravy

Chicken Fried Steak

2 eggs; potatoes and sausage gravy

Eggs in a Basket

2 eggs cooked inside grilled sour dough. Your choice
of 1 ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon, or 2 sausage patties

Biscuits & Sausage Gravy

2 buttermilk biscuits smothered in gravy

Half order Biscuits & Sausage Gravy

Homemade Belgian Waffle

Choice of ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon or 2 sausage patties

$9.95

$11.95

$14.95

$10.95

$11.95

$10.95

$8.95

$5.00

$9.95



3 Egg Breakfast Scrambles

Served with Breakfast Potatoes & Sausage Gravy

Vegetarian $12.95
green & red peppers, mushrooms and red onions
Ham & Cheese $11.95

Pastrami and/or Salami & Onions $12.95

Smoked Salmon & Onions — when avaitabe $16.95

Breakfast Sandwiches
WV Sandwich $9.95

2 eggs scrambled, layered with your choice of breakfast meat
& American cheese served on a stadium bun

Buttermilk Biscuit Sandwich $4.95
1 egg scrambled with sausage patty and American cheese
Side Orders

Thick Cut Applewood Smoked Bacon (2) $2.95
Sausage Patties (2) $2.95
Thick Cut Ham Slice (1) $2.95
Egg $1.75
Buttermilk Biscuit $1.75
Potatoes & Sausage Gravy $5.95
Cheese $1.50
Toast — Sour Dough or Whole Wheat (2) $2.75

Served with butter & jam



Beverages
WV Mimosa

Champagne & orange juice

Coffee - Refillable

Fresh ground, French Roast

1ea - Refillable
Hot or Iced

Hot Chocolate

Served with whipped cream

Milk

Orange Juice

$9.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

Dessert for Breakfast? Why Not?!

Homemade Blackberry Cobbler
Add Ice Cream

$6.00
$1.50



