WOODLAND VILLA

"A Good Place to Eat"

Restaurant & Microbrews

Breakfast Menu

Hours: 9 am to 11 am

707 482-2081 15870 US Hwy 101 N Klamath

Good Morning!

Baby Bear 1 egg; your choice of ½ ham slice or 1 thick cut bacon or 1 sausage patty and potatoes and sausage gravy	\$ 9 . 95
Mama Bear 2 eggs; your choice of 1 ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon or 2 sausage patties and potatoes & sausage gravy	\$11.95
Poppa Bear 3 eggs; plus 2 pieces bacon & 2 sausage patties, potatoes & 1 biscuit with sausage gravy	\$14.95
Sharon's Special 2 eggs; your choice of 1 ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon or 2 sausage patties and 1 biscuit and sausage gravy	\$10.95
Chicken Fried Steak 2 eggs; potatoes and sausage gravy	\$11.95
Eggs in a Basket 2 eggs cooked inside grilled sour dough. Your choice of 1 ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon, or 2 sausage patties	\$10.95
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy 2 buttermilk biscuits smothered in gravy	\$ 8.95
Half order Biscuits & Sausage Gravy	\$ 5.00
Homemade Belgian Waffle Choice of ham slice, 2 thick cut bacon or 2 sausage patties	\$ 9.95

3 Egg Breakfast Scrambles

Served with Breakfast Potatoes & Sausage Gravy

Vegetarian green & red peppers, mushrooms and red onions	<i>\$12.95</i>
Ham & Cheese	\$11.95
Pastrami and/or Salami & Onions	<i>\$12.95</i>
Smoked Salmon & Onions – when available	\$16.95
Breakfast Sandwich	es
<i>WV Sandwich</i> 2 eggs scrambled, layered with your choice of breakfast meat & American cheese served on a stadium bun	\$ 9.95
Buttermilk Biscuit Sandwich 1 egg scrambled with sausage patty and American cheese	\$ 4.95
Side Orders	
Thick Cut Applewood Smoked Bacon (2)	\$ 2.95
Sausage Patties (2)	\$ 2.95
Thick Cut Ham Slice (1)	\$ 2.95
Egg	\$ 1.75
Buttermilk Biscuit	\$ 1.75
Potatoes & Sausage Gravy	\$ 5.95
Cheese	\$ 1.50
Toast – Sour Dough or Whole Wheat (2) Served with butter & jam	\$ 2.75

Beverages

WV Mimosa Champagne & orange juice	\$ 9.00
Coffee - Refillable Fresh ground, French Roast	\$ 2.50
Tea - Refillable Hot or Iced	\$ 2.50
Hot Chocolate Served with whipped cream	\$ 2.50
Milk	\$ 3.00
Orange Juice	\$ 3.00

Dessert for Breakfast? Why Not?!

Homemade Blackberry Cobbler	\$6.00
Add Ice Cream	\$1.50